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Purpose:

Hawaiian Islands Humpback Whale National Marine

Sanctuary Advisory Council

MEETING AGENDA

76th Meeting
Tuesday, October 30, 2018
9am-3:30 pm
Interisland Terminal Conference Room 3-lliahi
Daniel K. Inouye International Airport
300 Rodgers Boulevard
Honolulu, HI 96819

The Sanctuary Advisory Council (SAC) will meet to review and revise workplans, address
new action items, and provide council updates.

8:45 am
9:00 am

9:20 am

9:30 am

10:00 am

10:30 am

11:00 am
11:45 am

12:00 pm

Coffee and Talk Story
Introductions and Council Business (Sol)
e Opening Pule
e Roll call and introductions of SAC, Staff, Public
e Overview of agenda
e Review and approval of December 6, 2017 Meeting
Minutes
e Brief review and summary of previous issues, action
items, and status

Sanctuary Updates (Allen Tom)
e New superintendent position
e Upcoming OLE ocean user workshops

Pre-season Briefing (Marc Lammers)
e Expectations for the season including research projects
e Plans for November meeting with other scientists,
expected outcome or discussion topics

Management Plan Update (Josh and Maria)

Climate Discussion (Dan Polhemus)

e Climate forecast for Hawaiian Islands and its impacts on the
sanctuary

RAC/SAC Discussion (Sol)

Public Comment

Lunch

“The opinions and findings of this letter/publication do not necessarily reflect the position of the

sanctuary, the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration or the State of Hawai'i.
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1:30 pm

2:00 pm
2:15 pm
3:00 pm

3:15 pm

3:30 pm

Hawaiian Islands Humpback Whale National Marine

Sanctuary Advisory Council

New Action: Respectful Whale Watching

e Discussion on having workshops throughout the Islands
e Enforcement potential

e Communications strategy discussion

Hanalei Bay Debris Discussion (Maka ‘ala)
Break

Revisit Workplans

Public Comment

Next Steps

e Dates for next 3 SAC meetings (Cindy)

e Update on SAC vacant seats & terms (Cindy)

Pau

This agenda is for planning purposes only and is subject to change.

“The opinions and findings of this letter/publication do not necessarily reflect the position of the

sanctuary, the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration or the State of Hawai'i.
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